2019 Post 14 Junior Schedule

[bookmark: _GoBack]June 13-Thursday		Urbana			Home		6 pm

June 18-Tuesday		Boonsboro		Away		6 pm

June 20-Thursday		Boonsboro		Home		6 pm

June 22-Saturday	Bridgeport, Urbana (DH)	Home		TBA

June 23-Sunday	Bridgeport, Urbana (DH)	Home		TBA

June 25-Tuesday		Funkstown		Home		6 pm

June 26-Wednesday		Cumberland		Home		6 pm

June 27-Thursday		Funkstown		Away		6 pm

June 29-Saturday		Kingwood (DH)	Away		12 & 2 pm

July 6-Saturday		Kingwood (DH)	Home		12 & 2 pm

July 9- Tuesday		Urbana			Away		6 pm

July 13-Saturday		Urbana	 (DH)		Home		11 & 1 pm

July 16-Tuesday		Cumberland		Away		530 pm


Week of July 22 Area Tournament		Location TBA
Week of July 29 State Tournament 		Location TBA


